CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE

MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE
FALL 2023

DATE __DAY OPPONENT __LOCATION __ TIME
August 16 Wednesday Menio College Palo Alto 3:00 pm Scheof y@n
August 29 Tuesday Redwoods Redwoods  12:00 pm 2 yan 5 (&2
September 1 Friday Lassen San Pablo %B@\f oo
September 5 Tuesday Foothill San Pablo 4:00 pm
September 7 Thursday San Francisco City San Fran 4:00 pm SChool Lwvh
September 12th Tuesday Lake Tahoe Lake Tahoe  12:00 pm 2 vaas (Rere
September 15 Friday Delta College San Pablo 4:00 pm
September 19 Tuesday Las Positas Las Positas  6:30 pm
September 22 Friday Modesto San Pablo 4:00 pm
September 26 Tuesday Yuba San Pablo 4:00 pm
September 29 Friday Mendocino Ukiah 4:00 pm
October 3 Tuesday Marin San Pablo 4:00 pm
October 6 Friday Woodland Woodland 4:00pm
October 10 Tuesday Napa San Pablo 4:00 pm
October 13 Friday BYE
October 17 Tuesday Merritt Oakland 4:00 pm
October 20 Friday Yuba Yuba 4:00 pm
October 24 Tuesday Mendo San Pablo 4:00 pm
October 27 Friday Marin Kentfield 4:00 pm
October 31 Tuesday Woodland San Pablo 4:00 pm
November 3 Friday Napa Napa 4:00 pm
November 7 Tuesday BYE
November 9 Thursday Merritt San Pablo 4:00 pm
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